
https://images.ctfassets.net/iyiurthvosft/featured-img-of-post-220794/eb912175f7e12e72fb71e327e0d7ca39/featured-
img-of-post-220794.jpg?fm=jpg&fl=progressive&q=50&w=1200 https://images.ctfassets.net/iyiurthvosft/featured-
img-of-post-220794/eb912175f7e12e72fb71e327e0d7ca39/featured-img-of-post-220794.jpg?fm=jpg&fl=progressi-
ve&q=50&w=1200 https://www.chad.co.uk/whats-on/pleasley-school-choir-wow-wembley-crowds-114055 https://
images.squarespace-cdn.com/content/v1/5498534ae4b0ce400b9dc7eb/1554729690276-ACBFCUD9U1A6G58YB180/
Kids+choir+photo+2017+Sept-.jpg?format=500w https://images.squarespace-cdn.com/content/v1/5498534ae4b-
0ce400b9dc7eb/1554729690276-ACBFCUD9U1A6G58YB180/Kids+choir+photo+2017+Sept-.jpg?format=500w

AFTER  
SCHOOL  
CLUBS 

AUGUST  
2024 –  
FEBRUARY  
2025 

FEBRUARY –   
JUNE 
2025

TUESDAY

KINDERGARTEN DRAMA 
TIME
15:45 – 16:30

AGE
4 - 6 years

LANGUAGE
German 

LOCATION
�Tandem IMS 
Seefeldstrasse 111  
8008 Zurich

COST
�CHF 30 per lesson

CONDITIONS
Club must be booked for the 
entire semester.  
Minimum of 6 children to start 
club.

MORE INFO: 

043 500 10 39

eca@tandem-ims.ch

tandem-ims.ch

MORE INFO: 

043 500 10 39

eca@tandem-ims.ch

tandem-ims.ch



Tandem IMS 
Bethany Hill  |  043 500 10 39  |  eca@tandem-ims.ch  |  tandem-ims.ch
Zurich Seefeld  |  Zollikon  |  Erlenbach

KINDERGARTEN DRAMA
Description:
The group will craft captivating scenes in German and/or Swiss German, drawing inspiration from 
beloved fairy tales and original narratives. Through the immersive approach, participants embark on a 
journey of imagination and self-discovery, where laughter, dreams, and a range of emotions find 
expression in a playful manner. Utilizing symbolic costumes, participants are guided to intuitively 
navigate between their authentic selves and the characters they embody, fostering a deeper 
understanding of interpersonal dynamics.
The sessions encompass a variety of theatrical rituals, physical exercises, and vocal techniques, laying 
the groundwork for budding actors. However, at the heart of our pedagogical approach lies intuition; 
children learn this by engaging in hands-on experiences and fully immersing themselves in the creative 
process.
At the culmination of each semester, we extend an invitation for parents to observe the lesson, offering 
them a glimpse into their child's artistic journey.

Teacher:
Isabelle Glur has been at the helm of the Tamtam Children's and Youth Theater in Männedorf since 2012, 
where she finds joy in guiding children through the world of theater. Having been a part of Fairytale 
Theater Fidibus in her youth, she brings a wealth of personal experience to her role. Isabelle's 
commitment to ongoing learning is evident through her regular attendance at theater workshops. She 
eagerly anticipates the opportunity to ignite your children's imaginations and nurture their development 
through the magic of theater.

Tuesday 15:45-16:30 

SEMESTER 1 SEMESTER 2  

DATES
2024 /  
2025

AUG

SEP

OCT

NOV

DEC

JAN

FEB

DATES  
2025

FEB

MAR

APR

MAY

JUN

JUL

WEEKS 18 × 45 minute lessons WEEKS   15 × 45 minute lessons

COST* CHF 540 .– (CHF 30.– /45 minutes) COST* CHF 450 .– (CHF 30.– / 45 minutes)

3

2

1

3

10

26

17 24
25

4 25

8

13

3 10

6 20

27

19
1

27

17

22

7 14 21 28

29

10 17

4

1

15

24


