

KINDERGARTEN DRAMA

15:45 - 16:30

LANGUAGE **German**

CHF 30 per lesson

4 - 6 years

MORE INFO: 043 500 10 39 eca@tandem-ims.ch tandem-ims.ch Tandem IMS
Seefeldstrasse 111
8008 Zurich

Club must be booked for the entire semester.

CONDITIONS

Minimum of 6 children to start club.





KINDERGARTEN DRAMA



Description:

The group will craft captivating scenes in German and/or Swiss German, drawing inspiration from beloved fairy tales and original narratives. Through the immersive approach, participants embark on a journey of imagination and self-discovery, where laughter, dreams, and a range of emotions find expression in a playful manner. Utilizing symbolic costumes, participants are guided to intuitively navigate between their authentic selves and the characters they embody, fostering a deeper understanding of interpersonal dynamics.

The sessions encompass a variety of theatrical rituals, physical exercises, and vocal techniques, laying the groundwork for budding actors. However, at the heart of our pedagogical approach lies intuition; children learn this by engaging in hands-on experiences and fully immersing themselves in the creative process.

At the culmination of each semester, we extend an invitation for parents to observe the lesson, offering them a glimpse into their child's artistic journey.

Teacher:

Isabelle Glur has been at the helm of the Tamtam Children's and Youth Theater in Männedorf since 2012, where she finds joy in guiding children through the world of theater. Having been a part of Fairytale Theater Fidibus in her youth, she brings a wealth of personal experience to her role. Isabelle's commitment to ongoing learning is evident through her regular attendance at theater workshops. She eagerly anticipates the opportunity to ignite your children's imaginations and nurture their development through the magic of theater.

Tuesday 15:45-16:30

SEMESTER 1	
DATES 2024/ 2025	AUG 27 SEP 3 10 17 24 OCT 1 22 29 NOV 19 26 DEC 3 10 17 JAN 7 14 21 28 FEB 4
WEEKS	18 × 45 minute lessons
COST*	CHF 540 (CHF 30/45 minutes)

SEMESTER 2	
DATES 2025	FEB 25 MAR 4 25 APR 1 8 15 MAY 6 13 20 27 JUN 3 10 17 24 JUL 1
WEEKS	15 × 45 minute lessons
COST*	CHF 450 (CHF 30/45 minutes)

